DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 169.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 112.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 65.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 960.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 172.80

GRAND TOTAL 1133.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred Thirty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

NAGERCOIL VADACHERRY (NGKV)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527108 VALUE 89851.00

E-Waybill No 551937385721

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :